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   1 - 29     1 AG      5   0:39:14.7   604  Kristine Couch            Manteno IL               12:39.6  |   60 - 99     1     1 OA   0:37:05.3   550  Guido J Marchetti         Bourbonnais IL           11:57.8

   1 - 29     2 AG     11   0:40:32.2   657  Mallory Williams          Manteno IL               13:04.6  |   30 - 59     2     2 OA   0:37:57.7   532  Jeff Gindy                Bourbonnais IL           12:14.7

   1 - 29     3 AG     12   0:40:33.0   641  Annabeth Shores           Manteno IL               13:04.8  |   60 - 99     3     3 OA   0:38:20.9   540  Sam Adwell                Kankakee IL              12:22.2

   1 - 29     4 AG     20   0:42:49.0   648  Kayla Thompson            Manteno IL               13:48.7  |   30 - 59     4     1 AG   0:39:03.9   675  Claudette Meyer           Manteno IL               12:36.1

   1 - 29     5 AG     21   0:42:50.6   645  Ashley Grant              Manteno IL               13:49.2  |    1 - 29     5     1 AG   0:39:14.7   604  Kristine Couch            Manteno IL               12:39.6

   1 - 29     6 AG     23   0:42:56.8   553  Andrea Eenigenburg        Kankakee IL              13:51.2  |   30 - 59     6     2 AG   0:39:19.7   718  Emily Dahl                Bourbonnais IL           12:41.2

   1 - 29     7 AG     25   0:43:03.6   754  Melanie Mitchell          Manteno IL               13:53.4  |   30 - 59     7     3 AG   0:39:24.9   556  Terry McGinnis            Herscher IL              12:42.9

   1 - 29     8 AG     31   0:44:10.0   634  Nina Zalewski             Manteno IL               14:14.8  |   30 - 59     8     4 AG   0:39:28.0   555  Lynn Ahern-McGinnis       Herscher IL              12:43.9

   1 - 29     9 AG     32   0:44:10.5   741  Bridget Mitchell          Manteno IL               14:15.0  |   30 - 59     9     5 AG   0:39:31.4   748  Carolyn Johnson           Manteno IL               12:45.0

   1 - 29    10 AG     33   0:44:23.6   625  Kacie Weishaar            Manteno IL               14:19.2  |   30 - 59    10     6 AG   0:39:37.2   562  Steve Worth               St. Anne IL              12:46.8

   1 - 29    11 AG     34   0:44:24.2   623  Katelyn Ruyle             Manteno IL               14:19.4  |    1 - 29    11     2 AG   0:40:32.2   657  Mallory Williams          Manteno IL               13:04.6

   1 - 29    12 AG     35   0:44:24.9   723  Courtney Meredith         Bourbonnais IL           14:19.6  |    1 - 29    12     3 AG   0:40:33.0   641  Annabeth Shores           Manteno IL               13:04.8

   1 - 29    13 AG     40   0:44:35.8   528  Sarah Gibbs               Bourbonnais IL           14:23.2  |   60 - 99    13     1 AG   0:40:57.2   541  Larry K Bosley            Chebanse IL              13:12.6

   1 - 29    14 AG     42   0:44:42.1   649  Sam Soosh                 Manteno IL               14:25.2  |   30 - 59    14     7 AG   0:41:01.9   742  Michael E Nelson          Manteno IL               13:14.2

   1 - 29    15 AG     43   0:44:44.2   680  Ryan Hall                 Kankakee IL              14:25.9  |   30 - 59    15     8 AG   0:41:06.6   743  Joan M Nelson             Manteno IL               13:15.7

   1 - 29    16        45   0:44:55.7   611  Jessika Boudreau          Manteno IL               14:29.6  |   30 - 59    16     9 AG   0:41:10.9   511  Michael Boudreau          Bourbonnais IL           13:17.1

   1 - 29    17        46   0:44:56.1   636  Olivia Bautista           Manteno IL               14:29.7  |   30 - 59    17    10 AG   0:41:12.4   286  Denise Smith              Kankakee IL              13:17.5

   1 - 29    18        50   0:45:24.7   667  Tara Gagnon               Bonfield IL              14:38.9  |   30 - 59    18    11 AG   0:41:23.0   717  Kelly Walters             Kankakee IL              13:21.0

   1 - 29    19        52   0:45:46.6   544  Allison Snyder            Manteno IL               14:46.0  |   30 - 59    19    12 AG   0:41:23.3   734  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL              13:21.1

   1 - 29    20        53   0:45:53.8   536  Keri Madden               Aroma Park IL            14:48.3  |    1 - 29    20     4 AG   0:42:49.0   648  Kayla Thompson            Manteno IL               13:48.7

   1 - 29    21        54   0:45:57.5   537  Curits Dennison           Bradley IL               14:49.5  |    1 - 29    21     5 AG   0:42:50.6   645  Ashley Grant              Manteno IL               13:49.2

   1 - 29    22        55   0:45:58.7   529  Sarah Denault             Bourbonnais IL           14:49.9  |   30 - 59    22    13 AG   0:42:55.4   716  Gina Shell-Lamore         Kankakee IL              13:50.8

   1 - 29    23        58   0:46:13.0   699  Samantha Murphy                                    14:54.5  |    1 - 29    23     6 AG   0:42:56.8   553  Andrea Eenigenburg        Kankakee IL              13:51.2

   1 - 29    24        62   0:46:47.3    37  Carolyn Gagnon            Bonfield IL              15:05.6  |   30 - 59    24    14 AG   0:43:03.1   650  Anita Eason               Manteno IL               13:53.3

   1 - 29    25        69   0:47:56.6   711  Leigh Cardosi             St. Anne IL              15:27.9  |    1 - 29    25     7 AG   0:43:03.6   754  Melanie Mitchell          Manteno IL               13:53.4

   1 - 29    26        70   0:48:00.8   710  Lauren Beatty             Kankakee IL              15:29.3  |   30 - 59    26    15 AG   0:43:20.3   632  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL               13:58.8

   1 - 29    27        71   0:48:02.7   629  Taylor Lewis              Manteno IL               15:29.9  |   30 - 59    27    16      0:43:55.8   594  Brian J Rogers            Bourbonnais IL           14:10.3

   1 - 29    28        72   0:48:04.5   638  Kelly Szymanski           Manteno IL               15:30.5  |   30 - 59    28    17      0:44:05.3   558  Carol O’Connell           St. Anne IL              14:13.3

   1 - 29    29        77   0:48:33.2   598  Joshua Brucker            Clifton IL               15:39.7  |   30 - 59    29    18      0:44:09.0   542  Kelley Eakins             Bourbonnais IL           14:14.5

   1 - 29    30        78   0:48:55.7   609  Sarah Alverson            Manteno IL               15:47.0  |   30 - 59    30    19      0:44:09.5   590  Gina Lamore               Manteno IL               14:14.7

   1 - 29    31        79   0:48:58.3   612  Kim Segraves              Manteno IL               15:47.8  |    1 - 29    31     8 AG   0:44:10.0   634  Nina Zalewski             Manteno IL               14:14.8

   1 - 29    32        80   0:49:00.0   727  Brandi Kaner              Bourbonnais IL           15:48.4  |    1 - 29    32     9 AG   0:44:10.5   741  Bridget Mitchell          Manteno IL               14:15.0

   1 - 29    33        81   0:49:15.2   728  Mark Kaner                Bourbonnais IL           15:53.3  |    1 - 29    33    10 AG   0:44:23.6   625  Kacie Weishaar            Manteno IL               14:19.2

   1 - 29    34        83   0:49:47.1   677  Britni Nordmeyer          Chebanse IL              16:03.6  |    1 - 29    34    11 AG   0:44:24.2   623  Katelyn Ruyle             Manteno IL               14:19.4

   1 - 29    35        87   0:49:50.9   602  Madison Weedon            Kankakee IL              16:04.8  |    1 - 29    35    12 AG   0:44:24.9   723  Courtney Meredith         Bourbonnais IL           14:19.6

   1 - 29    36        90   0:50:25.8   606  Amanda Angell             Manteno IL               16:16.1  |   30 - 59    36    20      0:44:29.7   702  Cheryl Wheeler            Kankakee IL              14:21.2

   1 - 29    37        91   0:50:27.1   642  Amy Gibson                Manteno IL               16:16.5  |   30 - 59    37    21      0:44:30.2   739  Danielle Pierce           Bonfield IL              14:21.4

   1 - 29    38        92   0:50:33.0   626  Katia DeLuna              Manteno IL               16:18.4  |   30 - 59    38    22      0:44:31.0   740  Carrie Schroeder          Watseka IL               14:21.6

   1 - 29    39        93   0:50:33.5   627  Veronica Butterfield      Manteno IL               16:18.5  |   30 - 59    39    23      0:44:32.3   724  Debbie Jensen             Herscher IL              14:22.0

   1 - 29    40        97   0:50:35.7   732  Jennifer Jackson          Bourbonnais IL           16:19.3  |    1 - 29    40    13 AG   0:44:35.8   528  Sarah Gibbs               Bourbonnais IL           14:23.2

   1 - 29    41        98   0:50:36.3   523  Kimberly Latty            Bonfield IL              16:19.5  |   30 - 59    41    24      0:44:41.1   526  Kim Zajc                  Bourbonnais IL           14:24.9

   1 - 29    42        99   0:50:51.6   630  Jessica Harris            Manteno IL               16:24.4  |    1 - 29    42    14 AG   0:44:42.1   649  Sam Soosh                 Manteno IL               14:25.2

   1 - 29    43       102   0:51:29.0   635  Ruthie Johnson            Manteno IL               16:36.5  |    1 - 29    43    15 AG   0:44:44.2   680  Ryan Hall                 Kankakee IL              14:25.9

   1 - 29    44       103   0:51:29.8   628  Ethan Shores              Manteno IL               16:36.7  |   30 - 59    44    25      0:44:55.2   563  Robin Hall                Kankakee IL              14:29.4

   1 - 29    45       104   0:51:30.3   639  Ryan Liss                 Manteno IL               16:36.9  |    1 - 29    45    16      0:44:55.7   611  Jessika Boudreau          Manteno IL               14:29.6

   1 - 29    46       107   0:51:38.9   524  Amanda Wade               Kankakee IL              16:39.6  |    1 - 29    46    17      0:44:56.1   636  Olivia Bautista           Manteno IL               14:29.7

   1 - 29    47       110   0:52:17.4   646  Stephanie Blokel          Manteno IL               16:52.1  |   30 - 59    47    26      0:44:58.1   576  Tammy Branch              Kankakee IL              14:30.4

   1 - 29    48       111   0:52:20.7   607  David Gorski              Manteno IL               16:53.1  |   30 - 59    48    27      0:45:18.6   506  Jeanette Gall             Momence IL               14:37.0

   1 - 29    49       112   0:52:31.1   501  Julie Bell                Wilmington IL            16:56.5  |   30 - 59    49    28      0:45:23.0   508  Peggy Dauphin             Bradley IL               14:38.4

   1 - 29    50       113   0:52:31.5   502  Sheri Bell                Bourbonnais IL           16:56.6  |    1 - 29    50    18      0:45:24.7   667  Tara Gagnon               Bonfield IL              14:38.9

   1 - 29    51       114   0:52:33.3   585  Jonathan Schmidt          Peoria IL                16:57.2  |   30 - 59    51    29      0:45:31.3   704  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               14:41.1

   1 - 29    52       115   0:52:34.6   586  Cristal Schmidt           Peoria IL                16:57.6  |    1 - 29    52    19      0:45:46.6   544  Allison Snyder            Manteno IL               14:46.0

   1 - 29    53       118   0:52:39.2   709  Renee Brookes             Kankakee IL              16:59.1  |    1 - 29    53    20      0:45:53.8   536  Keri Madden               Aroma Park IL            14:48.3

   1 - 29    54       120   0:52:57.6   554  Steven Bell               Wilmington IL            17:05.0  |    1 - 29    54    21      0:45:57.5   537  Curits Dennison           Bradley IL               14:49.5

   1 - 29    55       123   0:52:59.5   615  Sara Piolatto             Manteno IL               17:05.6  |    1 - 29    55    22      0:45:58.7   529  Sarah Denault             Bourbonnais IL           14:49.9

   1 - 29    56       124   0:53:00.2   643  Erin Cunningham           Manteno IL               17:05.9  |   30 - 59    56    30      0:46:11.9   531  Sharon Richardson         Bourbonnais IL           14:54.2

   1 - 29    57       125   0:53:01.0   613  Madeline Browning         Manteno IL               17:06.1  |   30 - 59    57    31      0:46:12.4   603  Kim Couch                 Manteno IL               14:54.3

   1 - 29    58       126   0:53:01.7   610  Kourtney Mroz             Manteno IL               17:06.4  |    1 - 29    58    23      0:46:13.0   699  Samantha Murphy                                    14:54.5

   1 - 29    59       127   0:53:02.5   624  Kate Grysen               Manteno IL               17:06.6  |   30 - 59    59    32      0:46:20.1   701  Greg Murphy                                        14:56.8

   1 - 29    60       128   0:53:03.6   631  Jordan Stauffenberg       Manteno IL               17:07.0  |   30 - 59    60    33      0:46:20.4   557  David O’Connell           St. Anne IL              14:56.9

   1 - 29    61       129   0:53:04.0   620  Aryn Newsom               Manteno IL               17:07.1  |   30 - 59    61    34      0:46:31.2   637  Kelly Short               Bradley IL               15:00.4
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   1 - 29    62       130   0:53:06.1   633  Alexis Gyrian             Manteno IL               17:07.8  |    1 - 29    62    24      0:46:47.3    37  Carolyn Gagnon            Bonfield IL              15:05.6

   1 - 29    63       131   0:53:06.6   619  Allie Newsom              Manteno IL               17:07.9  |   30 - 59    63    35      0:46:49.2   666  Amanda Jolly              Kankakee IL              15:06.2

   1 - 29    64       132   0:53:07.7   621  Laura Mroz                Bourbonnais IL           17:08.3  |   30 - 59    64    36      0:46:53.1   582  Lisa Miller               Manteno IL               15:07.5

   1 - 29    65       135   0:53:14.9   715  Megan Henry               Manteno IL               17:10.6  |   30 - 59    65    37      0:47:11.2   746  Laura DeYoung             Momence IL               15:13.3

   1 - 29    66       136   0:53:15.8   605  Marissa Clark             Manteno IL               17:10.9  |   30 - 59    66    38      0:47:17.3   733  Kim Boucher               Cabery IL                15:15.3

   1 - 29    67       140   0:54:57.8   725  Kristin Shelanskey        Kankakee IL              17:43.8  |   30 - 59    67    39      0:47:18.7   559  Mary Essington            Clifton IL               15:15.7

   1 - 29    68       142   0:55:06.2   573  Jewrell Herrod            Kankakee IL              17:46.5  |   30 - 59    68    40      0:47:38.3   560  Judy Peerbolte            St. Anne IL              15:22.0

   1 - 29    69       148   0:56:41.0   545  Jillian Snyder            Manteno IL               18:17.1  |    1 - 29    69    25      0:47:56.6   711  Leigh Cardosi             St. Anne IL              15:27.9

   1 - 29    70       149   0:56:41.5   736  Melissa McCue             Bradley IL               18:17.3  |    1 - 29    70    26      0:48:00.8   710  Lauren Beatty             Kankakee IL              15:29.3

   1 - 29    71       150   0:56:42.7   737  Rebecca Graeber           Bourbonnais IL           18:17.6  |    1 - 29    71    27      0:48:02.7   629  Taylor Lewis              Manteno IL               15:29.9

   1 - 29    72       151   0:56:43.0   735  Jessica Bunnell           Bourbonnais IL           18:17.7  |    1 - 29    72    28      0:48:04.5   638  Kelly Szymanski           Manteno IL               15:30.5

   1 - 29    73       158   0:57:40.4   608  Kristina Southerland      Manteno IL               18:36.3  |   30 - 59    73    41      0:48:07.6   575  Clarence Murry            Kankakee IL              15:31.5

   1 - 29    74       159   0:58:27.2   647  Ari Jarosz                Manteno IL               18:51.4  |   30 - 59    74    42      0:48:13.6   653  Jodi Shields              Manteno IL               15:33.4

   1 - 29    75       163   0:58:31.2   663  Michael Montgomery Jr.    Bourbonnais IL           18:52.6  |   30 - 59    75    43      0:48:19.3   640  Sue Liss                  Manteno IL               15:35.3

   1 - 29    76       167   0:58:34.6   592  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL            18:53.7  |   30 - 59    76    44      0:48:32.1   600  Paul Paetsch Jr           Clifton IL               15:39.4

   1 - 29    77       168   0:58:35.3   539  Sara Kelley               Normal IL                18:54.0  |    1 - 29    77    29      0:48:33.2   598  Joshua Brucker            Clifton IL               15:39.7

   1 - 29    78       170   0:58:36.6   664  Jake Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL           18:54.4  |    1 - 29    78    30      0:48:55.7   609  Sarah Alverson            Manteno IL               15:47.0

   1 - 29    79       173   0:58:38.0   660  Emily Wingert             Bonfield IL              18:54.8  |    1 - 29    79    31      0:48:58.3   612  Kim Segraves              Manteno IL               15:47.8

   1 - 29    80       174   0:58:38.7   661  Nathan Wingert            Bonfield IL              18:55.1  |    1 - 29    80    32      0:49:00.0   727  Brandi Kaner              Bourbonnais IL           15:48.4

   1 - 29    81       175   0:58:39.7   665  Ashley Montgomery         Bourbonnais IL           18:55.4  |    1 - 29    81    33      0:49:15.2   728  Mark Kaner                Bourbonnais IL           15:53.3

   1 - 29    82       176   0:58:40.1   670  Sarah Winkel              Bourbonnais IL           18:55.5  |   30 - 59    82    45      0:49:24.7   517  Ronda Schelde             Aroma Park IL            15:56.4

   1 - 29    83       177   0:59:31.3   679  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL           19:12.0  |    1 - 29    83    34      0:49:47.1   677  Britni Nordmeyer          Chebanse IL              16:03.6

   1 - 29    84       180   1:00:12.9   588  Shannon Stokes            Kankakee IL              19:25.5  |   30 - 59    84    46      0:49:47.6   678  Linda Nordmeyer           Chebanse IL              16:03.7

   1 - 29    85       181   1:00:22.6   566  Rashon Giles              Kankakee IL              19:28.6  |   30 - 59    85    47      0:49:49.1   749  Sheila Mansfield          Bonfield IL              16:04.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      505  Bridget Collins           Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    86    48      0:49:49.7   272  Mary Beth Dorsey          Kankakee IL              16:04.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      507  Jennifer Gessner          Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    87    35      0:49:50.9   602  Madison Weedon            Kankakee IL              16:04.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      509  Paige Orwig               Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    88    49      0:49:53.7   601  Lori Weedon               Kankakee IL              16:05.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      516  Abby Saldivar             Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59    89    50      0:50:20.5   714  Anita Kreutzer            Kankakee IL              16:14.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      520  Laura Stirewalt           Dwight IL                         |    1 - 29    90    36      0:50:25.8   606  Amanda Angell             Manteno IL               16:16.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      522  Jessica Haemker           Bradley IL                        |    1 - 29    91    37      0:50:27.1   642  Amy Gibson                Manteno IL               16:16.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      527  Katie Martin              Bradley IL                        |    1 - 29    92    38      0:50:33.0   626  Katia DeLuna              Manteno IL               16:18.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      530  Jenny Pfeiffer            Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29    93    39      0:50:33.5   627  Veronica Butterfield      Manteno IL               16:18.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      549  Abigail Gandhi            Bloomington IL                    |   30 - 59    94    51      0:50:34.1   160  Kay Faford                Kankakee IL              16:18.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      571  Jennifer Gray             Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    95    52      0:50:34.6   713  Lori Owen                 Bourbonnais IL           16:18.9

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      589  Barbi Brewer              Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59    96    53      0:50:35.1   712  Melinda Sutherland        Bonfield IL              16:19.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      596  Kate Rogers               Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    97    40      0:50:35.7   732  Jennifer Jackson          Bourbonnais IL           16:19.3

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      614  Michael Vega              Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29    98    41      0:50:36.3   523  Kimberly Latty            Bonfield IL              16:19.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      616  Krista Carlile            Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29    99    42      0:50:51.6   630  Jessica Harris            Manteno IL               16:24.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      617  Rebecca Probasco          Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   100    54      0:50:56.4   750  Creselda Paule            Bourbonnais IL           16:25.9

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      618  Sara Reed                 Manteno IL                        |   60 - 99   101     2 AG   0:51:12.0   593  Katherine Rauworth        Kankakee IL              16:31.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      622  Heather Krummick          Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29   102    43      0:51:29.0   635  Ruthie Johnson            Manteno IL               16:36.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      644  Katlyn Schreiber          Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29   103    44      0:51:29.8   628  Ethan Shores              Manteno IL               16:36.7

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      651  Melissa Selk              Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29   104    45      0:51:30.3   639  Ryan Liss                 Manteno IL               16:36.9

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      652  Irene Sanchez             Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   105    55      0:51:31.0   561  Margie Beach              Bourbonnais IL           16:37.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      654  Brandon Mazzuca           Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   106    56      0:51:38.5   681  Sheryl Blanchette         Bradley IL               16:39.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      668  Stacie Cullotta           Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29   107    46      0:51:38.9   524  Amanda Wade               Kankakee IL              16:39.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      669  Michelle Hampton          Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59   108    57      0:51:42.4   564  Dianne Taylor             Kankakee IL              16:40.8

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      685  Fernanda Schaefer                                           |   30 - 59   109    58      0:51:43.1   572  Lisa K Parker             Manteno IL               16:41.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      686  Mariah Schaefer                                             |    1 - 29   110    47      0:52:17.4   646  Stephanie Blokel          Manteno IL               16:52.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      687  Halley Cummings                                             |    1 - 29   111    48      0:52:20.7   607  David Gorski              Manteno IL               16:53.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      692  Becca McIntyre                                              |    1 - 29   112    49      0:52:31.1   501  Julie Bell                Wilmington IL            16:56.5

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      694  Courtney Conrad                                             |    1 - 29   113    50      0:52:31.5   502  Sheri Bell                Bourbonnais IL           16:56.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      695  Bailey Conrad                                               |    1 - 29   114    51      0:52:33.3   585  Jonathan Schmidt          Peoria IL                16:57.2

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      706  Amber Summers             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29   115    52      0:52:34.6   586  Cristal Schmidt           Peoria IL                16:57.6

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      707  Chasity Harwood           Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59   116    59      0:52:37.0   503  Susan Anderson            Manteno IL               16:58.4

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      719  Ashley O’Brien            Herscher IL                       |   30 - 59   117    60      0:52:38.8   504  Keith Anderson            Manteno IL               16:59.0

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.      747  Lexi Cheney               Manhattan IL                      |    1 - 29   118    53      0:52:39.2   709  Renee Brookes             Kankakee IL              16:59.1

   1 - 29                   D.N.F.     1004  Marissa Clark             Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59   119    61      0:52:46.0   708  Brenda Brookes            Kankakee IL              17:01.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

  30 - 59     2 OA      2   0:37:57.7   532  Jeff Gindy                Bourbonnais IL           12:14.7  |    1 - 29   120    54      0:52:57.6   554  Steven Bell               Wilmington IL            17:05.0

  30 - 59     1 AG      4   0:39:03.9   675  Claudette Meyer           Manteno IL               12:36.1  |   30 - 59   121    62      0:52:58.5   584  Steven Bell               Manteno IL               17:05.3

  30 - 59     2 AG      6   0:39:19.7   718  Emily Dahl                Bourbonnais IL           12:41.2  |   30 - 59   122    63      0:52:59.0   583  Ami Bell                  Manteno IL               17:05.5
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  30 - 59     3 AG      7   0:39:24.9   556  Terry McGinnis            Herscher IL              12:42.9  |    1 - 29   123    55      0:52:59.5   615  Sara Piolatto             Manteno IL               17:05.6

  30 - 59     4 AG      8   0:39:28.0   555  Lynn Ahern-McGinnis       Herscher IL              12:43.9  |    1 - 29   124    56      0:53:00.2   643  Erin Cunningham           Manteno IL               17:05.9

  30 - 59     5 AG      9   0:39:31.4   748  Carolyn Johnson           Manteno IL               12:45.0  |    1 - 29   125    57      0:53:01.0   613  Madeline Browning         Manteno IL               17:06.1

  30 - 59     6 AG     10   0:39:37.2   562  Steve Worth               St. Anne IL              12:46.8  |    1 - 29   126    58      0:53:01.7   610  Kourtney Mroz             Manteno IL               17:06.4

  30 - 59     7 AG     14   0:41:01.9   742  Michael E Nelson          Manteno IL               13:14.2  |    1 - 29   127    59      0:53:02.5   624  Kate Grysen               Manteno IL               17:06.6

  30 - 59     8 AG     15   0:41:06.6   743  Joan M Nelson             Manteno IL               13:15.7  |    1 - 29   128    60      0:53:03.6   631  Jordan Stauffenberg       Manteno IL               17:07.0

  30 - 59     9 AG     16   0:41:10.9   511  Michael Boudreau          Bourbonnais IL           13:17.1  |    1 - 29   129    61      0:53:04.0   620  Aryn Newsom               Manteno IL               17:07.1

  30 - 59    10 AG     17   0:41:12.4   286  Denise Smith              Kankakee IL              13:17.5  |    1 - 29   130    62      0:53:06.1   633  Alexis Gyrian             Manteno IL               17:07.8

  30 - 59    11 AG     18   0:41:23.0   717  Kelly Walters             Kankakee IL              13:21.0  |    1 - 29   131    63      0:53:06.6   619  Allie Newsom              Manteno IL               17:07.9

  30 - 59    12 AG     19   0:41:23.3   734  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL              13:21.1  |    1 - 29   132    64      0:53:07.7   621  Laura Mroz                Bourbonnais IL           17:08.3

  30 - 59    13 AG     22   0:42:55.4   716  Gina Shell-Lamore         Kankakee IL              13:50.8  |   30 - 59   133    64      0:53:11.3   655  Mindy Farmer              Manteno IL               17:09.5

  30 - 59    14 AG     24   0:43:03.1   650  Anita Eason               Manteno IL               13:53.3  |   30 - 59   134    65      0:53:12.5   656  Nancy Hitson              Manteno IL               17:09.8

  30 - 59    15 AG     26   0:43:20.3   632  Michelle Weishaar         Manteno IL               13:58.8  |    1 - 29   135    65      0:53:14.9   715  Megan Henry               Manteno IL               17:10.6

  30 - 59    16        27   0:43:55.8   594  Brian J Rogers            Bourbonnais IL           14:10.3  |    1 - 29   136    66      0:53:15.8   605  Marissa Clark             Manteno IL               17:10.9

  30 - 59    17        28   0:44:05.3   558  Carol O’Connell           St. Anne IL              14:13.3  |   30 - 59   137    66      0:53:32.2   510  Sharon Kufner             Bourbonnais IL           17:16.2

  30 - 59    18        29   0:44:09.0   542  Kelley Eakins             Bourbonnais IL           14:14.5  |   30 - 59   138    67      0:53:32.6   512  Jessica Wasnea            Bourbonnais IL           17:16.3

  30 - 59    19        30   0:44:09.5   590  Gina Lamore               Manteno IL               14:14.7  |   30 - 59   139    68      0:54:14.9   705  Darcy Shelanskey          Kankakee IL              17:30.0

  30 - 59    20        36   0:44:29.7   702  Cheryl Wheeler            Kankakee IL              14:21.2  |    1 - 29   140    67      0:54:57.8   725  Kristin Shelanskey        Kankakee IL              17:43.8

  30 - 59    21        37   0:44:30.2   739  Danielle Pierce           Bonfield IL              14:21.4  |   30 - 59   141    69      0:55:05.6   721  Jack Bright               Bourbonnais IL           17:46.3

  30 - 59    22        38   0:44:31.0   740  Carrie Schroeder          Watseka IL               14:21.6  |    1 - 29   142    68      0:55:06.2   573  Jewrell Herrod            Kankakee IL              17:46.5

  30 - 59    23        39   0:44:32.3   724  Debbie Jensen             Herscher IL              14:22.0  |   30 - 59   143    70      0:55:58.5   751  Stan Jenoresak            Chicago IL               18:03.4

  30 - 59    24        41   0:44:41.1   526  Kim Zajc                  Bourbonnais IL           14:24.9  |   60 - 99   144     3 AG   0:56:39.1   578  Therese Phillips          Kankakee IL              18:16.5

  30 - 59    25        44   0:44:55.2   563  Robin Hall                Kankakee IL              14:29.4  |   30 - 59   145    71      0:56:39.5   574  Christine McCray          Kankakee IL              18:16.6

  30 - 59    26        47   0:44:58.1   576  Tammy Branch              Kankakee IL              14:30.4  |   30 - 59   146    72      0:56:40.0   581  John Jurica               Manteno IL               18:16.8

  30 - 59    27        48   0:45:18.6   506  Jeanette Gall             Momence IL               14:37.0  |   30 - 59   147    73      0:56:40.6   543  Kay Jurica                Manteno IL               18:17.0

  30 - 59    28        49   0:45:23.0   508  Peggy Dauphin             Bradley IL               14:38.4  |    1 - 29   148    69      0:56:41.0   545  Jillian Snyder            Manteno IL               18:17.1

  30 - 59    29        51   0:45:31.3   704  Brenda Whittler           Bradley IL               14:41.1  |    1 - 29   149    70      0:56:41.5   736  Melissa McCue             Bradley IL               18:17.3

  30 - 59    30        56   0:46:11.9   531  Sharon Richardson         Bourbonnais IL           14:54.2  |    1 - 29   150    71      0:56:42.7   737  Rebecca Graeber           Bourbonnais IL           18:17.6

  30 - 59    31        57   0:46:12.4   603  Kim Couch                 Manteno IL               14:54.3  |    1 - 29   151    72      0:56:43.0   735  Jessica Bunnell           Bourbonnais IL           18:17.7

  30 - 59    32        59   0:46:20.1   701  Greg Murphy                                        14:56.8  |   30 - 59   152    74      0:56:44.4   690  Cindy Miller                                       18:18.2

  30 - 59    33        60   0:46:20.4   557  David O’Connell           St. Anne IL              14:56.9  |   30 - 59   153    75      0:56:45.3   689  Vicki Killus                                       18:18.5

  30 - 59    34        61   0:46:31.2   637  Kelly Short               Bradley IL               15:00.4  |   30 - 59   154    76      0:56:46.3   745  Mary Kay Ballard          Onarga IL                18:18.8

  30 - 59    35        63   0:46:49.2   666  Amanda Jolly              Kankakee IL              15:06.2  |   30 - 59   155    77      0:57:09.5   568  Anntonett Lee             Kankakee IL              18:26.3

  30 - 59    36        64   0:46:53.1   582  Lisa Miller               Manteno IL               15:07.5  |   30 - 59   156    78      0:57:10.3   565  Sharyn Wade               Kankakee IL              18:26.5

  30 - 59    37        65   0:47:11.2   746  Laura DeYoung             Momence IL               15:13.3  |   30 - 59   157    79      0:57:38.7   577  Felicia Terrell           Kankakee IL              18:35.7

  30 - 59    38        66   0:47:17.3   733  Kim Boucher               Cabery IL                15:15.3  |    1 - 29   158    73      0:57:40.4   608  Kristina Southerland      Manteno IL               18:36.3

  30 - 59    39        67   0:47:18.7   559  Mary Essington            Clifton IL               15:15.7  |    1 - 29   159    74      0:58:27.2   647  Ari Jarosz                Manteno IL               18:51.4

  30 - 59    40        68   0:47:38.3   560  Judy Peerbolte            St. Anne IL              15:22.0  |   30 - 59   160    80      0:58:28.8   673  Cindy Juzeszyn            Clifton IL               18:51.9

  30 - 59    41        73   0:48:07.6   575  Clarence Murry            Kankakee IL              15:31.5  |   30 - 59   161    81      0:58:29.4   729  Teddy Smith               Manteno IL               18:52.1

  30 - 59    42        74   0:48:13.6   653  Jodi Shields              Manteno IL               15:33.4  |   30 - 59   162    82      0:58:30.2   662  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL           18:52.3

  30 - 59    43        75   0:48:19.3   640  Sue Liss                  Manteno IL               15:35.3  |    1 - 29   163    75      0:58:31.2   663  Michael Montgomery Jr.    Bourbonnais IL           18:52.6

  30 - 59    44        76   0:48:32.1   600  Paul Paetsch Jr           Clifton IL               15:39.4  |   30 - 59   164    83      0:58:32.2   521  Christel Dennison         Bradley IL               18:53.0

  30 - 59    45        82   0:49:24.7   517  Ronda Schelde             Aroma Park IL            15:56.4  |   30 - 59   165    84      0:58:32.8   538  Susan Kelley              Normal IL                18:53.2

  30 - 59    46        84   0:49:47.6   678  Linda Nordmeyer           Chebanse IL              16:03.7  |   30 - 59   166    85      0:58:34.0   548  Jeff Laws                 Naperville IL            18:53.5

  30 - 59    47        85   0:49:49.1   749  Sheila Mansfield          Bonfield IL              16:04.2  |    1 - 29   167    76      0:58:34.6   592  Lauren Laws               Naperville IL            18:53.7

  30 - 59    48        86   0:49:49.7   272  Mary Beth Dorsey          Kankakee IL              16:04.4  |    1 - 29   168    77      0:58:35.3   539  Sara Kelley               Normal IL                18:54.0

  30 - 59    49        88   0:49:53.7   601  Lori Weedon               Kankakee IL              16:05.7  |   30 - 59   169    86      0:58:36.1   730  Delbert Wingert           Bonfield IL              18:54.2

  30 - 59    50        89   0:50:20.5   714  Anita Kreutzer            Kankakee IL              16:14.4  |    1 - 29   170    78      0:58:36.6   664  Jake Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL           18:54.4

  30 - 59    51        94   0:50:34.1   160  Kay Faford                Kankakee IL              16:18.7  |   30 - 59   171    87      0:58:37.1   591  John Laws                 Naperville IL            18:54.5

  30 - 59    52        95   0:50:34.6   713  Lori Owen                 Bourbonnais IL           16:18.9  |   60 - 99   172     4 AG   0:58:37.6   697  Char Murphy                                        18:54.7

  30 - 59    53        96   0:50:35.1   712  Melinda Sutherland        Bonfield IL              16:19.1  |    1 - 29   173    79      0:58:38.0   660  Emily Wingert             Bonfield IL              18:54.8

  30 - 59    54       100   0:50:56.4   750  Creselda Paule            Bourbonnais IL           16:25.9  |    1 - 29   174    80      0:58:38.7   661  Nathan Wingert            Bonfield IL              18:55.1

  30 - 59    55       105   0:51:31.0   561  Margie Beach              Bourbonnais IL           16:37.1  |    1 - 29   175    81      0:58:39.7   665  Ashley Montgomery         Bourbonnais IL           18:55.4

  30 - 59    56       106   0:51:38.5   681  Sheryl Blanchette         Bradley IL               16:39.5  |    1 - 29   176    82      0:58:40.1   670  Sarah Winkel              Bourbonnais IL           18:55.5

  30 - 59    57       108   0:51:42.4   564  Dianne Taylor             Kankakee IL              16:40.8  |    1 - 29   177    83      0:59:31.3   679  Shannon Antons            Bourbonnais IL           19:12.0

  30 - 59    58       109   0:51:43.1   572  Lisa K Parker             Manteno IL               16:41.0  |   30 - 59   178    88      0:59:38.8   674  Laurie Papineau           Kankakee IL              19:14.5

  30 - 59    59       116   0:52:37.0   503  Susan Anderson            Manteno IL               16:58.4  |   30 - 59   179    89      0:59:39.3   676  Pam Coffman               Bourbonnais IL           19:14.6

  30 - 59    60       117   0:52:38.8   504  Keith Anderson            Manteno IL               16:59.0  |    1 - 29   180    84      1:00:12.9   588  Shannon Stokes            Kankakee IL              19:25.5

  30 - 59    61       119   0:52:46.0   708  Brenda Brookes            Kankakee IL              17:01.3  |    1 - 29   181    85      1:00:22.6   566  Rashon Giles              Kankakee IL              19:28.6

  30 - 59    62       121   0:52:58.5   584  Steven Bell               Manteno IL               17:05.3  |   30 - 59   182    90      1:00:39.8   682  John Talbert                                       19:34.1

  30 - 59    63       122   0:52:59.0   583  Ami Bell                  Manteno IL               17:05.5  |   30 - 59   183    91      1:00:40.4   688  Barb Frobish                                       19:34.3

  30 - 59    64       133   0:53:11.3   655  Mindy Farmer              Manteno IL               17:09.5  |   30 - 59   184    92      1:00:41.1   683  Debi Talbert                                       19:34.5
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  30 - 59    65       134   0:53:12.5   656  Nancy Hitson              Manteno IL               17:09.8  |   60 - 99   185     5 AG   1:00:42.6   698  Bob Murphy                                         19:35.0

  30 - 59    66       137   0:53:32.2   510  Sharon Kufner             Bourbonnais IL           17:16.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      334  Tammy Dieken              Danforth IL

  30 - 59    67       138   0:53:32.6   512  Jessica Wasnea            Bourbonnais IL           17:16.3  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      505  Bridget Collins           Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    68       139   0:54:14.9   705  Darcy Shelanskey          Kankakee IL              17:30.0  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      507  Jennifer Gessner          Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    69       141   0:55:05.6   721  Jack Bright               Bourbonnais IL           17:46.3  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      509  Paige Orwig               Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    70       143   0:55:58.5   751  Stan Jenoresak            Chicago IL               18:03.4  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      513  Deb Laskey                Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    71       145   0:56:39.5   574  Christine McCray          Kankakee IL              18:16.6  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      514  Sarah Milone              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    72       146   0:56:40.0   581  John Jurica               Manteno IL               18:16.8  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      515  Eric Milone               Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    73       147   0:56:40.6   543  Kay Jurica                Manteno IL               18:17.0  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      516  Abby Saldivar             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    74       152   0:56:44.4   690  Cindy Miller                                       18:18.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      518  John Anderson             Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    75       153   0:56:45.3   689  Vicki Killus                                       18:18.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      519  Concepcion Tedford        Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    76       154   0:56:46.3   745  Mary Kay Ballard          Onarga IL                18:18.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      520  Laura Stirewalt           Dwight IL

  30 - 59    77       155   0:57:09.5   568  Anntonett Lee             Kankakee IL              18:26.3  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      522  Jessica Haemker           Bradley IL

  30 - 59    78       156   0:57:10.3   565  Sharyn Wade               Kankakee IL              18:26.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      525  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    79       157   0:57:38.7   577  Felicia Terrell           Kankakee IL              18:35.7  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      527  Katie Martin              Bradley IL

  30 - 59    80       160   0:58:28.8   673  Cindy Juzeszyn            Clifton IL               18:51.9  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      530  Jenny Pfeiffer            Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    81       161   0:58:29.4   729  Teddy Smith               Manteno IL               18:52.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      533  Vickie Romein             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    82       162   0:58:30.2   662  Mike Montgomery           Bourbonnais IL           18:52.3  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      534  Arlene Bortolini          Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    83       164   0:58:32.2   521  Christel Dennison         Bradley IL               18:53.0  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      535  Destini Hall              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    84       165   0:58:32.8   538  Susan Kelley              Normal IL                18:53.2  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      546  Karen Cherry              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    85       166   0:58:34.0   548  Jeff Laws                 Naperville IL            18:53.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      547  Debra Ann Caise           St. Anne IL

  30 - 59    86       169   0:58:36.1   730  Delbert Wingert           Bonfield IL              18:54.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      549  Abigail Gandhi            Bloomington IL

  30 - 59    87       171   0:58:37.1   591  John Laws                 Naperville IL            18:54.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      551  Angie Martin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    88       178   0:59:38.8   674  Laurie Papineau           Kankakee IL              19:14.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      552  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59    89       179   0:59:39.3   676  Pam Coffman               Bourbonnais IL           19:14.6  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      567  Delores Martin

  30 - 59    90       182   1:00:39.8   682  John Talbert                                       19:34.1  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      570  Elnora Hudson             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    91       183   1:00:40.4   688  Barb Frobish                                       19:34.3  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      571  Jennifer Gray             Kankakee IL

  30 - 59    92       184   1:00:41.1   683  Debi Talbert                                       19:34.5  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.      579  Rich G St Aubin           Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      334  Tammy Dieken              Danforth IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      580  Darcy Stonberg            Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      513  Deb Laskey                Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      587  Mary Lafrance             Bourbonnias IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      514  Sarah Milone              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      589  Barbi Brewer              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      515  Eric Milone               Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      595  Peggy Rogers              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      518  John Anderson             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      596  Kate Rogers               Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      519  Concepcion Tedford        Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      597  Teri Paetsch              Clifton IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      525  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      599  April Durham              Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      533  Vickie Romein             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      614  Michael Vega              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      534  Arlene Bortolini          Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      616  Krista Carlile            Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      535  Destini Hall              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      617  Rebecca Probasco          Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      546  Karen Cherry              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      618  Sara Reed                 Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      547  Debra Ann Caise           St. Anne IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      622  Heather Krummick          Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      551  Angie Martin              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      644  Katlyn Schreiber          Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      552  Steve Martin              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      651  Melissa Selk              Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      567  Delores Martin                                              |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      652  Irene Sanchez             Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      570  Elnora Hudson             Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      654  Brandon Mazzuca           Manteno IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      580  Darcy Stonberg            Kankakee IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      658  Paul Gabriel              Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      587  Mary Lafrance             Bourbonnias IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      659  Barbara Gabriel           Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      595  Peggy Rogers              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      668  Stacie Cullotta           Kankakee IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      597  Teri Paetsch              Clifton IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      669  Michelle Hampton          Bourbonnais IL

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      599  April Durham              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      685  Fernanda Schaefer

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      658  Paul Gabriel              Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      686  Mariah Schaefer

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      659  Barbara Gabriel           Kankakee IL                       |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      687  Halley Cummings

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      691  Deanna McIntyre                                             |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      691  Deanna McIntyre

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      693  Brenda Muench                                               |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      692  Becca McIntyre

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      696  Brandi Conrad                                               |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      693  Brenda Muench

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      703  Patricia Williams         Manteno IL                        |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      694  Courtney Conrad

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      731  Renee Walling             Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      695  Bailey Conrad

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      738  Mike Osenglewski          St. Anne IL                       |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      696  Brandi Conrad

  30 - 59                   D.N.F.      753  Carl M Benoit             Bourbonnais IL                    |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      703  Patricia Williams         Manteno IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

  60 - 99     1 OA      1   0:37:05.3   550  Guido J Marchetti         Bourbonnais IL           11:57.8  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      706  Amber Summers             Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     3 OA      3   0:38:20.9   540  Sam Adwell                Kankakee IL              12:22.2  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      707  Chasity Harwood           Kankakee IL

  60 - 99     1 AG     13   0:40:57.2   541  Larry K Bosley            Chebanse IL              13:12.6  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      719  Ashley O’Brien            Herscher IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

  60 - 99     2 AG    101   0:51:12.0   593  Katherine Rauworth        Kankakee IL              16:31.0  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      731  Renee Walling             Bourbonnais IL

  60 - 99     3 AG    144   0:56:39.1   578  Therese Phillips          Kankakee IL              18:16.5  |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      738  Mike Osenglewski          St. Anne IL

  60 - 99     4 AG    172   0:58:37.6   697  Char Murphy                                        18:54.7  |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.      747  Lexi Cheney               Manhattan IL

  60 - 99     5 AG    185   1:00:42.6   698  Bob Murphy                                         19:35.0  |   60 - 99                  D.N.F.      752  Linda Benoit              Bourbonnais IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.      579  Rich G St Aubin           Manteno IL                        |   30 - 59                  D.N.F.      753  Carl M Benoit             Bourbonnais IL

  60 - 99                   D.N.F.      752  Linda Benoit              Bourbonnais IL                    |    1 - 29                  D.N.F.     1004  Marissa Clark             Manteno IL


